Open Dancing 08.04.2024

Playlist by Adrienne
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Title

Standchen

Einmal ist keinmal

Ballsirenen

Tu vuo fa I'Americano

Too Darn Hot

Copacabana

Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend
Quand tu dors pres de moi
Everybody's Trying To Be My Baby
Lilly

La Carretera

Three O'Clock In The Morning

'O sole mio

Oh! Darling

Comic Strip

It's Alright With Me

Money, Money, Money

Al mundo le falta un tornillo

It Had Better Be Tonight (Meglio Stasera)

Why Don't You Write Me
Dos Gardenias

Espana cani

Ohne Krimi geht die Mimi nie ins Bett

Polka from Jazz Suite No. 1
La vida es un carnaval

Necesito un amor

Dance

English Waltz
English Tango
Viennese Waltz
Quickstep
Lindy Hop
Samba

Cha Cha Cha
Rumba

Jive

Salsa

Bachata

English Waltz
English Tango
Viennese Waltz
Slowfox
Quickstep
Disco Fox
Tango Argentino
Samba

Cha Cha Cha
Rumba

Paso Doble
Jive

Polka

Salsa

Bachata

Duration
242
2:45
3:26
3:29
347
213
2:54
2:00
213
2:44
359
2:53
2:59
327
210
2:29
3:06
2:21
3:06
2:46
3:04
214
303
1:43
4:39
3:46

Time
20:25
20:27
20:31
20:34
20:38
20:40
20:43
20:45
20:47
20:50
20:54
20:57
21:00
21:03
21:05
21:08
21:11
21:13
21:16
21:19
21:22
21:25
21:28
21:29
21:34
21:38



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Don't You Know

Youkali

Tanzen mocht' ich

Nel blu, dipinto di blu

Via con me

Billie Jean

La violetera

Bitty Boppy Betty
Bailamos

Let's Never Stop Falling In Love
Perhaps, Perhaps, Perhaps
La Gracia de Dios

Blue Suede Shoes

Yo no sé mafiana

La Ultima bachata

The Last Waltz

Ultimo Tango

Que Sera Sera

Let's Do It (Let's Fall In Love)
You've Got That Thing
Daddy Cool

16 Tons

lko ko

Kiss Me Quick

Sway

Rock Around The Clock

Auf Wiederseh'n, my dear

English Waltz
English Tango
Viennese Waltz
Slowfox
Quickstep
Disco Fox
Tango Argentino
Lindy Hop
Samba

Cha Cha Cha
Rumba

Paso Doble
Jive

Salsa

Bachata

English Waltz
English Tango
Viennese Waltz
Slowfox
Quickstep
Disco Fox
Lindy Hop
Samba

Cha Cha Cha
Rumba

Jive

Slowfox

2:33
313
3:21
3:39
2:29
4:54
2:36
2:44
3:33
3.03
2:32
3.07
2:14
4:20
4:02
2:23
3:06
2:05
3:09
2:33
3:29
2:35
2:25
2:47
3:40
217
3:01

21:40
21:43
21:47
21:50
21:53
21:58
22:00
22:03
22:07
22:10
22:12
22:15
22:18
22:22
22:26
22:28
22:32
22:34
22:37
22:39
22:43
22:45
22:48
22:51
22:54
22:57
23:00



